Pro Volley Academy privacy policy

Thank you for being part of the Pro Volley community. We are committed to protecting your personal information and privacy, whether collected through our mailing list or forms. If you have any questions or concerns about this privacy policy or how we handle your personal information, please contact us at contact@provolley.london.

What Information Do We Collect?

Personal Information You Provide: We collect personal information that you voluntarily provide to us when you subscribe to our mailing list or fill out a form on a Facebook ad or on our website. This may include your name, email address, and any additional details you provide through forms.

How Do We Use Your Information?

We use the information collected through our mailing list and forms to communicate with you regarding the specific content you enquired about. We may also contact you for the purpose of sending you updates, news, promotions, and other relevant information about Pro Volley Academy and IBB Polonia proving you opted into marketing. Additionally, information collected through forms may be used to tailor our communications to better suit your interests and preferences. You have the right to opt out of this at any time.

Will Your Information Be Shared With Anyone?

We do not share your information collected through our mailing list or forms with any third parties. Your information is solely used by Pro Volley Academy and IBB Polonia London to communicate with you.

How Long Do We Keep Your Information?

We retain your personal information for as long as necessary to fulfil the purposes outlined in this privacy policy, unless a longer retention period is required or permitted by law.

Your Privacy Rights:

Under data protection law, you have rights regarding your personal information, including the right to access, rectify, erase, restrict processing, object to processing, and data portability. You can exercise these rights by contacting us.